2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

Atlanta, GA
30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 1 30 NOV 2016 Women's 4x50 yards Medley Relay Slowest Heat(s)
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 1
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd Time Time
Behind
1 2 4 UOFMMN - University Of Minnesota A 1:37.71
WADDELL Tevyn 0.59 24.71 24.71
HOREJSI Lindsey 0.26 27.00 51.71
NACK Danielle 0.39 23.63 1:15.34
AVESTRUZ Zoe 0.29 22.37 1:37.71
2 2 5 1U-IN - Indiana University A 1:39.59 1.88
CHAMBERLAIN Marie 0.53 25.08 25.08
MORLEY Laura 0.16 28.95 54.03
DALESANDRO Gia 23.49 1:17.52
ROCKETT Ally 0.22 22.07 1:39.59
3 2 3 UNC-NC - University Of North Carolina A 1:40.40 2.69
BALDWIN Caroline 0.63 25.14 25.14
MUNCH Katie 0.25 28.67 53.81
KOUCHEKI Sarah 0.15 24.08 1:17.89
HITCHENS Sarah 0.38 22.51 1:40.40
4 2 7 1U-IN - Indiana University B 1:40.52 2.81
SNODGRASS Brooklynn 0.66 24.75 24.75
ATENCIO MacKenzie 0.03 29.07 53.82
JENSEN Christie 0.03 23.90 1:17.72
SPEARS Holly 0.11 22.80 1:40.52
5 1 4 CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A 1:40.60 2.89
ARCILA Isabella 0.64 24.57 24.57
WONG Kaila 0.18 28.61 53.18
POPOV Nikol 0.11 24.25 1:17.43
WOLF Julia 0.31 23.17 1:40.60
6 2 1 VILLMA - Villanova University A 1:41.69 3.98
GOODWIN Darby 0.58 25.36 25.36
PIDUTTI Elise 0.25 29.31 54.67
FABBRI Alexa 0.16 24.10 1:18.77
WILSON Taylor 0.05 22.92 1:41.69
7 2 6 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A 1:41.87 4.16
MACK Katie 0.58 26.44 26.44
HARTER Abigail 27.77 54.21
GATI Isabella 0.12 24.51 1:18.72
EKSTEEN Sinead 0.17 23.15 1:41.87
8 2 8 GCU-AZ - Grand Canyon University A 1:43.92 6.21
DAVIS ORTIZ Estela 0.59 25.66 25.66
CHRISTIANSON Alyssa 0.20 28.77 54.43
HAKANSSON Rebecca 0.25 26.13 1:20.56
KOENS Jovanna 0.40 23.36 1:43.92
9 1 5 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 1:44.73 7.02
ULETT Tristen 0.63 26.36 26.36
FARRINGTON Addie 0.39 29.35 55.71
BAILEY Elizabeth 0.39 25.45 1:21.16
SMITH Tatum 0.22 23.57 1:44.73
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

Atlanta, GA

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

%“ e
Event 1 30 NOV 2016 Women's 4x50 yards Medley Relay Slowest Heat(s)
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 1
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd Time Time
Behind
10 1 3 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B 1:47.65 9.94
SPRATLING Laura 0.70 28.17 28.17
REITER Allie 0.49 28.83 57.00
CESARIO Ashley 0.55 26.58 1:23.58
LAYTON Emma 0.35 24.07 1:47.65
2 2 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club B DsSQ
STRONKO Kylie 0.57 26.39 26.39
HEILBRUN Maddie 0.11 30.82 57.21
NGUYEN Claire 0.13
LAPORTE Madeline
Legend:

DSQ Disqualified

R.T.  Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

Atlanta, GA

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 101 5, nov 2016 - 18:00 Women's 4x50 yards Medley Relay
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 1
Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
us 1:34.15 USA - Stanford Federal Way, WA (USA) 24 FEB 2016
AM 1:34.15 USA - Stanford Federal Way, WA (USA) 24 FEB 2016
CR 1:36.46 24.57 51.36 1:15.03  USA - University Of Arizona Austin, TX (USA) 30 NOV 2012
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd Time Time
Behind
1 2 4 UOFMMN - University Of Minnesota A 1:37.71
WADDELL Tevyn 0.59 24.71 24.71
HOREJSI Lindsey 0.26 27.00 51.71
NACK Danielle 0.39 23.63 1:15.34
AVESTRUZ Zoe 0.29 22.37 1:37.71
2 2 5 1U-IN - Indiana University A 1:39.59 1.88
CHAMBERLAIN Marie 0.53 25.08 25.08
MORLEY Laura 0.16 28.95 54.03
DALESANDRO Gia 23.49 1:17.52
ROCKETT Ally 0.22 22.07 1:39.59
3 2 3 UNC-NC - University Of North Carolina A 1:40.40 2.69
BALDWIN Caroline 0.63 25.14 25.14
MUNCH Katie 0.25 28.67 53.81
KOUCHEKI Sarah 0.15 24.08 1:17.89
HITCHENS Sarah 0.38 22.51 1:40.40
4 2 7 1U-IN - Indiana University B 1:40.52 2.81
SNODGRASS Brooklynn 0.66 24.75 24.75
ATENCIO MacKenzie 0.03 29.07 53.82
JENSEN Christie 0.03 23.90 1:17.72
SPEARS Holly 0.11 22.80 1:40.52
5 1 4 CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A 1:40.60 2.89
ARCILA Isabella 0.64 24.57 24.57
WONG Kaila 0.18 28.61 53.18
POPOV Nikol 0.11 24.25 1:17.43
WOLF Julia 0.31 23.17 1:40.60
6 2 1 VILLMA - Villanova University A 1:41.69 3.98
GOODWIN Darby 0.58 25.36 25.36
PIDUTTI Elise 0.25 29.31 54.67
FABBRI Alexa 0.16 24.10 1:18.77
WILSON Taylor 0.05 22.92 1:41.69
7 2 6 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A 1:41.87 4.16
MACK Katie 0.58 26.44 26.44
HARTER Abigail 27.77 54.21
GATI Isabella 0.12 24.51 1:18.72
EKSTEEN Sinead 0.17 23.15 1:41.87
8 2 8 GCU-AZ - Grand Canyon University A 1:43.92 6.21
DAVIS ORTIZ Estela 0.59 25.66 25.66
CHRISTIANSON Alyssa 0.20 28.77 54.43
HAKANSSON Rebecca 0.25 26.13 1:20.56
KOENS Jovanna 0.40 23.36 1:43.92
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

Atlanta, GA

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

% EHamO—
Event 101 5, nov 2016 - 18:00 Women's 4x50 yards Medley Relay
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 1
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd Time Time
Behind
9 1 5 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 1:44.73 7.02
ULETT Tristen 0.63 26.36 26.36
FARRINGTON Addie 0.39 29.35 55.71
BAILEY Elizabeth 0.39 2545  1:21.16
SMITH Tatum 0.22 2357  1:44.73
10 1 3 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B 1:47.65 9.94
SPRATLING Laura 0.70 28.17 28.17
REITER Allie 0.49 28.83 57.00
CESARIO Ashley 0.55 2658  1:23.58
LAYTON Emma 0.35 2407  1:47.65
2 2 NCAPPYV - Nation's Capital Swim Club B DsQ
STRONKO Kylie 0.57 26.39 26.39
HEILBRUN Maddie 0.11 30.82 57.21
NGUYEN Claire 0.13
LAPORTE Madeline
Legend:

AM Americas record
us Championship record

CR Championship record

DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction time

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

Event 102 3, nov2016-18:12

Atlanta, GA
30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Men's 4x50 yards Medley Relay

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 2

Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
us 1:22.27 20.83 39.90 1:03.82  USA - Michigan Indianapolis, IN (USA) 29 MAR 2013
AM 1:22.40 USA - California lowa City, 1A (USA) 27 MAR 2015
CR 1:23.02 20.69 44.52 1:04.54  USA - Swimmac Carolina Knoxville,TN (USA) 6 DEC 2013

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd Time Time
Behind
1 2 4 1U-IN - Indiana University A 1:25.13
GLOVER Bob 0.51 21.28 21.28
FINNERTY lan 0.19 24.38 45.66
LANZA Vini 0.02 20.18 1:05.84
KHALAFALLA Ali 0.33 19.29 1:25.13
2 2 3 UOFMMN - University Of Minnesota A 1:27.25 212
TURNER Daryl 0.57 22.01 22.01
MCHUGH Conner 0.32 24.70 46.71
FAIR Paul 0.20 21.40 1:08.11
BECKER Bowen 0.42 19.14 1:27.25
3 2 5 1U-IN - Indiana University B 1:27.39 2.26
BECKMAN Wilson 0.60 22.35 22.35
BROCK Levi 0.01 24.39 46.74
PATROUCH Oliver 0.24 21.21 1:07.95
LORENTZ Sam 0.22 19.44 1:27.39
4 2 2 GCU-AZ - Grand Canyon University A 1:28.78 3.65
NIKOLAEV Mark 0.65 21.80 21.80
PLAVIN Bogdan 0.18 25.67 47.47
ANTIPOV Daniil 0.30 21.25 1:08.72
LAMBROS Jacob 0.26 20.06 1:28.78
5 2 6 UNC-NC - University Of North Carolina A 1:29.12 3.99
MERRILEES Jorden 0.64 22.43 22.43
EMSLIE Craig 0.21 24.25 46.68
CUSICK Patrick 0.28 21.98 1:08.66
POPP Lucas 0.22 20.46 1:29.12
6 1 5 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A 1:30.07 4.94
CUMBERLAND Will 0.58 23.04 23.04
ROWE Spencer 0.25 25.50 48.54
COOPER Cole 0.25 21.68 1:10.22
POMAJEVICH Sam 0.12 19.85 1:30.07
7 1 4 SLU-OZ - Saint Louis University A 1:30.98 5.85
PAULSON Keegan 0.64 24.24 24.24
DECKER Tj 0.08 25.51 49.75
MCCOY Ryan 0.16 20.86 1:10.61
GAMROTH Grant 0.35 20.37 1:30.98
8 2 1 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 1:31.40 6.27
TAYLOR Michael 0.59 21.97 21.97
YANG Jonathan 0.28 25.82 47.79
KHOSLA Raunak 0.34 22.32 1:10.11
VATER Jonathan 0.55 21.29 1:31.40
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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: 2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

‘- Atlanta, GA
\.V

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 102 3, nov2016-18:12

Men's 4x50 yards Medley Relay

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 2

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd Time Time
Behind
9 2 7 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B 1:34.43 9.30
ANDERSON Cade 0.63 23.21 23.21
MERKLE Brooks 0.18 26.70 49.91
LAMASTRA Connor 0.33 22.90 1:12.81
AUERBACH Cam 0.45 21.62 1:34.43
1 3 CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A DNS
Legend:
AM Americas record CR Championship record DNS  Did not start R.T. Reaction time
us Championship record
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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Event 103 3, nov2016-18:33

2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Atlanta, GA

Women's 4x200 yards Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 3

Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
us 6:50.18 USA - California Federal Way, WA (USA) 25 FEB 2015
AM 6:50.18 USA - California Federal Way, WA (USA) 25 FEB 2015
CR 6:59.11 1:42.93 3:28.26 5:14.56  CAL - University Of California, Berk Knoxville,TN (USA) 6 DEC 2013
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time B 1;‘"“3
ehin
1 1 5 UOFMMN - University Of Minnesota A 7:12.63
ZEIGER Brooke 0.78 25.75 53.11 1:20.60 1:47.92 1:47.92
WADDELL Tevyn 0.47 25.90 54.23 1:22.07 1:49.35 3:37.27
AVESTRUZ Zoe 0.22 24.45 52.20 1:20.39 1:48.51 5:25.78
NACK Danielle 0.22 24.10 51.14 1:18.93 1:46.85 7:12.63
2 2 4 1U-IN - Indiana University A 7:12.74 0.11
DALESANDRO Gia 0.61 25.47 52.90 1:21.13 1:49.11 1:49.11
MARCHUK Stephanie 0.10 24.93 51.90 1:19.56 1:47.27 3:36.38
BARNARD Delaney 0.12 1:20.29 1:56.59 5:32.97
SPEARS Holly 16.21 43.82 1:11.79 1:39.77 7:12.74
3 2 2 UNC-NC - University Of North Carolina A 7:15.24 2.61
HULSEY Caty 0.77 25.22 52.45 1:20.14 1:47.78 1:47.78
FIELDS Zhada 0.13 25.25 52.72 1:20.44 1:48.03 3:35.81
BAUER Brooke 0.07 24.81 52.59 1:21.90 1:50.64 5:26.45
ARNOLD MacEy 0.33 24.56 51.90 1:20.26 1:48.79 7:15.24
4 1 4 1U-IN - Indiana University B 7:16.27 3.64
DROZDA Shelly 0.71 25.45 53.03 1:20.79 1:48.86 1:48.86
MATSUMURA Rachel 0.30 24.99 53.06 1:21.49 1:49.53 3:38.39
JERNBERG Cassy 0.05 25.09 52.84 1:21.18 1:49.54 5:27.93
ROCKETT Ally 0.26 24.67 52.10 1:20.10 1:48.34 7:16.27
5 2 7 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 7:23.06 10.43
LAYTON Emma 0.70 25.35 52.85 1:20.97 1:49.02 1:49.02
ULETT Tristen 0.50 24.96 52.83 1:21.60 1:50.49 3:39.51
BAILEY Elizabeth 0.27 25.58 53.88 1:22.94 1:52.28 5:31.79
FARRINGTON Addie 0.41 25.47 53.80 1:22.62 1:51.27 7:23.06
6 2 3 VILLMA - Villanova University A 7:23.09 10.46
FABBRI Alexa 0.67 25.46 53.43 1:21.39 1:49.51 1:49.51
MAYO Emily 0.25 26.16 54.74 1:23.41 1:51.20 3:40.71
DADAY Caitlin 0.20 25.97 54.42 1:23.21 1:51.39 5:32.10
GOODWIN Darby 0.44 25.70 54.16 1:23.03 1:50.99 7:23.09
7 2 6 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A 7:25.93 13.30
GATI Isabella 0.66 25.92 53.93 1:22.87 1:51.96 1:51.96
GOLDBLATT Allison 0.35 25.75 54.04 1:23.25 1:52.24 3:44.20
HEILBRUN Maddie 0.21 53.40 1:22.46 1:51.43 5:35.63
HARTER Abigail 0.27 15.75 52.89 1:21.69 1:50.30 7:25.93
8 1 3 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B 7:38.36 25.73
GROTTLE Abby 0.74 25.68 54.15 1:23.39 1:52.51 1:52.51
CESARIO Ashley 0.53 27.10 56.64 1:27.01 1:56.93 3:49.44
SMITH Tatum 0.26 25.76 55.19 1:25.41 1:55.58 5:45.02
SPRATLING Laura 0.29 25.67 54.40 1:23.95 1:53.34 7:38.36
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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: 2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

i . Atlanta, GA
\'

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 103 3 nov 2016 - 18:33 Women's 4x200 yards Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 3

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time B 1;""“3
ehin
2 5 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club B DsSQ

EKSTEEN Sinead 0.80
NGUYEN Claire
LAPORTE Madeline
MACK Katie

Legend:

AM Americas record CR Championship record DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time

us Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
Report Created by OMEGA WED 30 NOV 2016 18:56
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

Event 104 3, nov 2016 - 18:54

Atlanta, GA
30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Men's 4x200 yards Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 4

Record Splits CLUB (Relay) Location Date
us 6:08.03 USA - Texas Atlanta, GA (USA) 23 MAR 2016
AM 6:10.16 1:31.72 3:03.87 4:37.07  USA - Texas College Station, TX (USA) 27 MAR 2009
CR 6:12.43 1:32.43 3:05.97 4:39.80  USA - Club Wolverine Atlanta, GA (USA) 30 NOV 2007
Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time B 1;‘"“3
ehin
1 2 4 1U-IN - Indiana University A 6:20.71
EL KAMASH Marwan 0.69 21.77 45.94 1:10.10 1:34.10 1:34.10
MILLER Jackson 0.22 16.97 45.84 1:10.34 1:34.72 3:08.82
TAVCAR Anze 0.51 21.99 46.11 1:11.14 1:36.12 4:44.94
IRWIN Max 0.27 22.23 46.51 1:11.37 1:35.77 6:20.71
2 2 2 1U-IN - Indiana University B 6:29.17 8.46
ROMANY Josh 0.68 22.71 47.67 1:13.00 1:38.52 1:38.52
LANZA Vini 0.09 15.57 45.75 1:10.18 1:34.58 3:13.10
DESTRAMPE Adam 0.20 22.32 47.21 1:12.41 1:37.64 4:50.74
DUKE Wes 0.33 22.28 46.94 1:12.37 1:38.43 6:29.17
3 2 3 UNC-NC - University Of North Carolina A 6:31.25 10.54
CAMPBELL Henry 0.63 22.56 47.04 1:11.95 1:37.32 1:37.32
MERRILEES Jorden 0.25 16.66 45.76 1:10.85 1:36.39 3:13.71
POPP Lucas 0.35 23.09 48.41 1:13.69 1:39.84 4:53.55
MEYER Michael 0.22 22.28 47.38 1:12.83 1:37.70 6:31.25
4 2 5 UOFMMN - University Of Minnesota A 6:35.94 15.23
BECKER Bowen 0.71 22.72 47.96 1:13.84 1:39.76 1:39.76
FAIR Paul 0.18 21.90 46.54 1:11.61 1:36.30 3:16.06
REDONDO Logan 0.36 23.09 48.17 1:13.66 1:39.18 4:55.24
MESSNER Michael 0.14 22.78 48.08 1:14.41 1:40.70 6:35.94
5 2 6 SLU-OZ - Saint Louis University A 6:37.64 16.93
GAMROTH Grant 0.79 23.83 49.18 1:14.82 1:39.89 1:39.89
MCCOY Ryan 21.51 46.95 1:37.80 3:17.69
WILLIAMS Isaiah 0.18 1:14.04 1:40.42 4:58.11
JESSEE Nick 0.20 22.97 48.23 1:13.91 1:39.53 6:37.64
[ 2 8 NCAPPV - Nation's Capital Swim Club A 6:38.28 17.57
CUMBERLAND Will 0.69 22.40 47.32 1:13.09 1:39.14 1:39.14
WU Timothy 0.27 15.82 48.83 1:15.19 1:41.58 3:20.72
ROWE Spencer 0.26 22.74 48.08 1:14.00 1:40.20 5:00.92
POMAJEVICH Sam 0.24 22.55 47.68 1:12.92 1:37.36 6:38.28
7 2 7 GCU-AZ - Grand Canyon University A 6:40.64 19.93
KERTESZ Viktor 0.72 23.21 48.44 1:14.75 1:41.68 1:41.68
BER Eran 0.03 23.00 48.81 1:15.87 1:43.62 3:25.30
NIKOLAEV Mark 0.41 22.04 46.94 1:12.43 1:38.03 5:03.33
ANTIPOV Daniil 0.23 21.75 47.03 1:12.19 1:37.31 6:40.64
8 1 4 CANYCA - Canyons Aquatic Club A 6:44.16 23.45
OSOWSKI Adam 0.66 23.35 48.96 1:15.47 1:42.44 1:42.44
BIONDI Nate 0.18 22.46 47.99 1:14.55 1:41.76 3:24.20
MINANO Zander 0.42 22.23 47.92 1:13.52 1:40.56 5:04.76
OLSON Tanner 0.25 22.48 48.37 1:14.29 1:39.40 6:44.16
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships
Atlanta, GA
30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 104 5, nov 2016 - 18:54 Men's 4x200 yards Freestyle

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 4

Rank Heat Lane CLUB/Name R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd 200yd Time Be-ll-:?r:zej
9 1 3 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club B 6:47.32 26.61
KHOSLA Raunak 0.66 23.69 49.25 1:15.10 1:41.20 1:41.20
LAMASTRA Connor 0.26 23.89 50.02 1:15.38 1:41.59 3:22.79
GRUM lan 0.35 23.29 49.58 1:16.40 1:43.14 5:05.93
DURMER Jeffrey 0.14 22.44 47.81 1:14.61 1:41.39 6:47.32
10 1 5 XAV-OH - Xavier University Swim Team A 6:47.78 27.07
SURIANO Rodrigo 0.64 23.04 47.92 1:13.69 1:40.37 1:40.37
BALDWIN Chase 0.16 23.45 49.72 1:16.63 1:43.63 3:24.00
JOHANNS Sam 0.26 23.10 48.29 1:14.39 1:41.29 5:05.29
HITT Knox 0.48 22.44 48.52 1:15.22 1:42.49 6:47.78
1 2 1 DYNAGA - Dynamo Swim Club A 6:52.16 31.45
BALLARD Alex 0.64 23.51 48.87 1:15.12 1:41.85 1:41.85
AUERBACH Cam 0.48 15.79 49.23 1:16.21 1:43.03 3:24.88
AUERBACH Cade 0.45 23.22 49.47 1:17.40 1:46.38 5:11.26
VATER Jonathan 0.38 22.83 48.28 1:14.67 1:40.90 6:52.16
Legend:
AM Americas record CR Championship record R.T.  Reaction time US  Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

Atlanta, GA

30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

o
Event 307 1 pec2016- 1051 Women's 200 yards Individual Medley Swim-Off
Results
EVENT NUMBER 7
Record Splits Name CLUB Location Date
us 1:51.65 2481 52.19 1:2471  EASTON Ella USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 17 MAR 2016
AM 1:51.65 24.81 52.19 1:2471  EASTON Ella USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 17 MAR 2016
CR 1:53.47 2458 53.08 1:26.13 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Columbus, OH (USA) 2 DEC 2010
Swim-Off 1
CLUB . Time
Rank Lane Name Code R.T. 50yd 100yd 150yd Time Behind
1 4 GOODWIN Darby VILLMA 0.76 (2) 26.36 (1)56.02 (1) 1:34.14 2:03.07
29.66 38.12 28.93
2 5 LOONEY Lindsay MTRONT 0.72 (1)26.24 (2)57.44  (2)1:35.00 2:03.61 0.54
31.20 37.56 28.61
Legend:
AM Americas record CR Championship record R.T.  Reaction time US  Championship record
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
SWWO052951_73A1 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA THU 1 DEC 2016 11:17 Page 1/1
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T, 2016 AT&T Winter National Championships
Atlanta, GA
30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 309 1 pec2016- 1055

Women's 50 yards Freestyle

Swim-Off

Results

EVENT NUMBER 9

Record Name CLUB Location Date
us 21.12 WEITZEIL Abbey USA Austin, TX (USA) 5 MAR 2016
AM 21.12 WEITZEIL Abbey USA Austin, TX (USA) 5 MAR 2016
CR 21.46 COUGHLIN Natalie USA Atlanta, GA (USA) 29 NOV 2007
Swim-Off 1
CLUB . Time
Rank Lane Name Code R.T. Time Behind
1 5 HAMILTON Whittney GATRVA 0.68 23.11
2 4 SNODGRASS Brooklynn 1U-IN 0.78 23.33 0.22
Legend:
AM Americas record CR Championship record R.T.  Reaction time US  Championship record

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
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2016 AT&T Winter National Championships

Atlanta, GA
30 Nov - 3 Dec 2016

Event 5 1 DEC 2016 - 09:00 Women's 500 yards Freestyle Heats
Results Summary
EVENT NUMBER 5
Record Splits Name CLUB Location Date
us 4:26.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Columbus, OH (USA) 18 NOV 2016
AM 4:26.46 LEDECKY Katie USA Columbus, OH (USA) 18 NOV 2016
CR 4:29.54 LEDECKY Katie USA Greensboro, NC (USA) 4 DEC 2014
Heats
Rank H L N Year of CLUB RT Ti Time
an eat ane Name Birth Code .T. ime Behind
1 4 6 SULLIVAN Erica 2000 SANDCA 0.68 4:39.66 A
50yd 25.78 100yd 53.36 150yd 1:21.23 200yd 1:49.38 250yd 2:17.66
27.58 27.87 28.15 28.28
300yd 2:46.06 350yd 3:14.71 400yd 3:43.37 450yd 4:11.85
28.40 28.65 28.66 28.48 27.81
2 4 4 CLARY Lindsey 1995 OSU-OH 0.71 4:40.46 0.80 A
50yd 26.38 100yd 54.25 150yd 1:22.39 200yd 1:50.59 250yd 2:19.03
27.87 28.14 28.20 28.44
300yd 2:47.44 350yd 3:15.98 400yd 3:44.53 450yd 4:13.30
28.41 28.54 28.55 28.77 27.16
3 3 5 MARCHUK Stephanie 1995 [U-IN 0.76 4:44.60 4.94 A
50yd 26.92 100yd 55.42 150yd 1:24.36 200yd 1:53.24 250yd 2:22.03
28.50 28.94 28.88 28.79
300yd 2:50.61 350yd 3:19.13 400yd 3:47.68 450yd 4:16.55
28.58 28.52 28.55 28.87 28.05
4 3 3 JERNBERG Cassy 1998 [U-IN 0.73 4:45.47 581 A
50yd 26.05 100yd 54.21 150yd 1:22.53 200yd 1:51.12 250yd 2:19.89
28.16 28.32 28.59 28.77
300yd 2:48.75 350yd 3:18.08 400yd 3:47.31 450yd 4:16.60
28.86 29.33 29.23 29.29 28.87
5 4 5 ZEIGER Brooke 1996 UOFMMN 0.82 4:45.86 6.20 A
50yd 27.07 100yd 55.62 150yd 1:24.38 200yd 1:52.92 250yd 2:21.31
28.55 28.76 28.54 28.39
300yd 2:49.63 350yd 3:18.07 400yd 3:47.39 450yd 4:16.84
28.32 28.44 29.32 29.45 29.02
6 2 1 EMERY Erin 1997 UOFMMN 0.67 4:46.12 6.46 A
50yd 26.55 100yd 54.83 150yd 1:23.47 200yd 1:52.23 250yd 2:21.15
28.28 28.64 28.76 28.92
300yd 2:50.12 350yd 3:19.11 400yd 3:48.34 450yd 4:17.36
28.97 28.99 29.23 29.02 28.76
7 4 3 HECKMAN Miranda 2001 PLS-PC 0.79 4:47.61 795 A
50yd 25.92 100yd 54.85 150yd 1:24.11 200yd 1:53.35 250yd 2:22.64
28.93 29.26 29.24 29.29
300yd 2:51.64 350yd 3:20.74 400yd 3:50.18 450yd 4:19.65
29.00 29.10 29.44 29.47 27.96
8 4 2 RICHEY Amanda 1996 PITTAM 0.80 4:47.85 8.19 A
50yd 26.56 100yd 55.06 150yd 1:23.98 200yd 1:52.96 250yd 2:22.09
28.50 28.92 28.98 29.13
300yd 2:51.25 350yd 3:20.56 400yd 3:50.29 450yd 4:19.72
29.16 29.31 29.73 29.43 28.13
9 3 1 SALLADIN Cathryn 1999 FASTCA 0.80 4:48.30 864 B
50yd 27.03 100yd 55.89 150yd 1:25.41 200yd 1:54.86 250yd 2:23.69
28.86 29.52 29.45 28.83
300yd 2:52.95 350yd 3:22.29 400yd 3:51.48 450yd 4:20.14
29.26 29.34 29.19 28.66 28.16
10 3 4 MULLER Rachel 1995 UNO5NC 0.70 4:48.84 9.18 B
50yd 26.60 100yd 55.41 150yd 1:24.80 200yd 1:54.05 250yd 2:23.42
28.81 29.39 29.25 29.37
300yd 2:52.80 350yd 3:22.18 400yd 3:51.47 450yd 4:20.79
29.38 29.38 29.29 29.32 28.05
Official Timekeeping by OMEGA
